8:30/12:30
9:00/1:00

9:30-noon/

1:30-4

9:30/1:30

10:15/2:15

11:00/3:00

Program for Open House
October 18, 2014
9-noon and 1-4

(first time listed is morning session, second time is afternoon session)

Registration in theater lobby
Welcome-theater: President Kress

Campus Tours on-going
Res Hall or PAC Tours or Library tours 9:30/1:30, 10:15/2:15, 11/3
All tours will meet in front of library. The library tour meets in the library.

Testing Lab open: apply for admission today!
Student Information Tables in Atrium
Academic Fair Tables in Monroe A/B and Marketplace Dining

Workshop 1
= Forum: Trans/2+2
=  Empire: Mathematics
=  Brighton: Damon City Campus

Workshop 2
=  Forum: Admissions &Financial Aid
=  Empire: Honors
=  Brighton: Undeclared

Workshop 3
=  Forum: Student Panel
=  Empire: Business and Economics
=  Brighton: Dual Enrollment



